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HSPI

Befestigungsbugel fur integrierte Profile
FVP-300

11110731 - 11110731BOX - 11110732
11110732BOX

N a

T

/

ABMESSUNGEN

CODE A [mm] B [mm]

C[mm] @ BOHRUNG [mm]

11110731 30 33
11110731BOX 30 33
11110732 55 33
11110732BOX 55 33
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ARTIKEL

CODE

DESCRIPTION

11110731
11110731BOX
11110732

11110732BOX
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